

(69)

IN THE HON'BLE JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE FIRST
CLASS, AT KAGAL.

S.C.C. 170/2026

Namdev Anandras Patil

. Complainant

v.

Sachin Manohar Chavan

. Accused

HEREIN APPLICATION ON BEHALF OF COMPLAINANT
IS AS FOLLOWS :-

Order
Allowed
JMFC,
Kagal

- Today this matter is held for order of issue process.
- Today we are filing Vakalathnama from complainant of Adv. Tushar P. Shinde.
- Hence complainant prays to grant this application for filing Vakalathnama.

Kolhapur
23/4/26


Adv. for complainant
Adv. Tushar P. Shinde